

Manufacturer of Electronic Weighing Instruments

Radom 26-600, Bracka 28 Street, Poland Phone: +48 (48) 3848800, Fax: +48 (48) 3850010 e-mail: export@radwag.com, http://www.radwag.com



CON

00

RADWAG CERTIFICATE * RADWAG RTIFICATE * RADWAG CERTIFICATE * RADWAG CERTIFICATE * RADWAG CERTIFICATE * RADWAG CERTIFICATE * RADWAG CERTIFICA Manufacturer of Electronic Weighing Instruments **ORIZATION FOR SA** It is certified that: Weigh Systems e P.O. Box 45588 **Dubai, United Arab Emirates** is authorized to free sell weighing instruments produced by RADWAG - Polish manufacturer of electronic weighing equipment. company Free sales authorization refers to area of United Arab Emirates. Authorization is valid from 01.01.2018 till 31.12.2019 **Deputy Export Manager** Lukasz Wesoly lesor Lukas RADWAG WAGI ELEKTRONICZNE Witold Lewandowski Bracka 28 Street, 26-600 Radom, POLAND ph. +4848 384-88-00, fax +4848 385-00-10 OURBALANCES SUCCESS YOUR 02.01.2018 Radom www.radw